
YOUR SOURCE ALL FOR CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL RELIGION MATERIALS

COMCENTER.COM

FREE SHIPPING

2019 HIGH SCHOOL RELIGION 

MIX & MATCH ALL PUBLISHERS
PLUS GREAT DEALS ON BIBLES & CATECHISMS 

PRINT & EBOOKS
FRAMEWORK & NON-FRAMEWORK
BIBLES & CATECHISMS

Encountering Jesus The Didache Series Living in Christ The Credo Series

Live Jesus in Our Hearts Why Believe Spirit of Truth

IT’S ALL 
HERE

NEW 
IN 2019



Schedule Delivery 
Set your shipment for a convenient date, 
even months away. You can change your 
order before it ships.

Pay Later
Parish and School customers are 
automatically eligible for billing. No 
credit card required.

on orders over $5,000
50% off shipping on orders  over $1,000*

free shipping

*No code necessary. Offer subject to change. 

EXTENDED THROUGH 2019

No Hassle Returns 
If you aren’t satisfied, 

we’ll make it right.

Talk to a real person, 
right away.

 Our large service 
team is in-house & 

ready to serve!

One-Stop Shop 
3,000 religious ed 

books & every major 
Catholic publisher

48
Since 1971

We’ve been selling 
religion books since  

5 popes ago!

100
publishers years



www.comcenter.com 2019 1

NABRE. Medium size is 5¾x8½x1¼. Large size is 6¾x9½x1½. 
Traditional format: two columns of medium type with book 
introductions, textual notes and footnotes. Features a 156-
page encyclopedic dictionary and Biblical reference, presen-
tation page, 20-page article on the Origin, Inspiration and 
History of the Bible, list of daily and Sunday readings, list of 
popes, 8 color maps, plus the Constitution on Divine Revela-
tion. Self-indexed. Larger type on fine paper. 24 medium, 12 
large/case

Classroom Bibles

NABRE. 5½x8x1½. This Bible was written for Catholic Teens to 
enable them to grow emotionally and spiritually in their Catho-
lic faith and become effective disciples of Christ. Twenty-one 
critical topics are addressed through seven comprehensive 
sections: Your Decision/Your Reward; What Does the Bible 
Say About?; Roots of Our Faith; Saints Relate; 1-on-1 with 
Christ; What Jesus Did; What Jesus Said; and Putting My Faith 
Into Action. 16/case

FIRESIDE BIBLE PUBLISHING

4596 NABRE Hardcover $38.95  $25.75
 Discounts:  12–23, $24.45 each;   24+, $23.15 each
4121 NABRE Paperback $32.95  $21.85
 Discounts:  12–23, $20.55 each;   24+, $19.25 each

4916 NABRE Medium Hardcover  $29.97 $17.85
 Discounts:  24–95, $17.25 each;   96+, $16.65 each
4978 NABRE Large Hardcover   $36.95 $20.45
 Discounts:  24–95, $19.95 each;   96+, $19.30 each
4268 NABRE Medium Leatherflex Study Edition  $36.95 $21.05
 Discounts:  24–95, $20.45 each;   96+, $19.85 each

Holy Bible School and Church Editions and Leatherflex Study Edition

Fireside Catholic Youth Bible 

BIBLES AND CATECHISMS



2 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

Catechisms and Catholic Teen BiblesClassroom Bibles: NABRE AND RSVCatechisms and Catholic Teen BiblesClassroom Bibles

New American Bible, 
Saint Joseph Edition
NABRE. 5½x8x2. Features Bible dic-
tionary, list of Sunday readings, Holy 
Land photos, maps within text, Bible 
timeline, articles, and the Constitution 
on Divine Revelation. Self-indexed, 
with medium-size 9-point type on off-
white paper. Tan cloth hardcover has 
golden page edging. 10/case
60967 NABRE Hardcover  $14.50 $11.49

The New American Bible
NABRE. 5½x85/8x2.  Now with larger 
9-point condensed type. Includes 
maps, plus lists of popes, miracles 
and parables. On quality newsprint. 
A lightweight basic Bible especially 
useful for students or groups. Glossy 
red paperback. Does not include the  
Constitution on Divine Revelation. 
1440 pages.  20/case
W240104 NABRE Paperback $6.99 $4.99
 Discount: 100 or more, $4.69 each

CATHOLIC BOOK PUBLISHING

New American Bible, Saint 
Joseph Edition
NABRE. 5½x8x2. Features Bible dic-
tionary, list of Sunday readings, Holy 
Land photos, maps within text, Bible 
timeline, articles, and the Constitution 
on Divine Revelation. Self-indexed, 
with medium-size 9-point type on off-
white paper. Paperback with glossy 
cover. 20/case
60904RE NABRE Paperback  $9.75 $7.49
 Discount: 100 or more, $7.25 each,

The Catholic Youth Bible, 4th Edition
NABRE and NRSV. 6½x9x1½. Designed for young people to 
enter in, be nourished and be transformed. With a new full-
color design, ample room for reflection and special Scripture 
Highlights to color throughout. With 10 new features including: 
Challenge; Searching for God; Who Is My Neighbor? Reading 
Plans and When I’m Feeling verses. New edition also includes 
more than 80 challenges to inspire and call readers to apply 
the message of Scripture in their daily lives. Interactive and 
engaging. Something young people can make their own and 
something to help them take on the challenge of contributing 
to the good of the world. Durable covers.  12/case 

829227   NABRE Hardcover  $37.95 $30.36
   Discount:  120 or more, $28.46 each
829258   NABRE Softcover  $29.95 $23.96
   Discount:  120 or more, $22.46 each
829241   NRSV Hardcover  $37.95 $30.36
   Discount:  120 or more, $28.46 each
829234   NRSV Softcover  $29.95 $23.96
   Discount:  120 or more, $22.46 each
829517   Activity Book $34.95
829500   Leader Guide $34.95

SAINT MARY’S PRESS 

BIBLES AND CATECHISMS 



www.comcenter.com 2019 3

LIFE TEEN

Catholic Teen Bible
NABRE. 5x8x1¼. Bible for teens with 120 
color pages of articles by Mark Hart that 
include overviews of all books of the Bible, 
a section on how to read Scripture, a glos-
sary, quotes from the saints and a section 
on Catholic tradition. With practical apolo-
getics, color maps and the full cycle of the 
Sunday readings. Thin, white Bible paper. 
24/case

236231 NABRE Catholic Teen Bible, Softcover  $23.00 $19.99

IGNATIUS / MIDWEST 

The Didache Bible, RSV
RSV. 6x9.  Presents extensive commentar-
ies on all books of the Holy Bible based 
on the Catechism of the Catholic Church. 
Includes the complete text of the Old and 
New Testaments using the Revised Stan-
dard Version, Second Catholic Edition. 
Features 27 full-color maps, common 
questions about the faith answered in 
106 apologetical explanations, a 44-page 
glossary and topical index.  8/case

179731 RSV The Didache Bible, Hardcover  $39.99 $31.99
179724 RSV The Didache Bible, Leather  $59.95 $47.99
496474ET RSV The Didache Bible eBook  $39.95
31178 NABRE Hardcover  $44.99 $35.99

©2019 LaSalle Co., Inc. Catalog prices are subject to change. 
See our website or call for current pricing. 

Holy Bible, St. Jerome 
Catholic Reader’s Edition

NABRE. 5x8⅛x1⅝.  A basic Bible with Dog-
matic Constitution on Divine Revelation, 
the Catholic Church’s guidance on read-
ing and interpreting the Word of God. With 
complete cross references and footnotes, 
introductions and outlines of each book of 
the Bible. Medium 9-point type on directory 
stock, with page-edge indexing. Durable 
laminated paperback, 1550 pages. 24/case
6646 

NABRE Paperback  $7.95 $4.95
 Discount:  48 or more, $3.95 each

Holy Bible, Catholic Student Ed.
NABRE. 5½x8¼x2. Features maps, list of 
Lectionary readings, Bible dictionary, and 
32 pages of articles. Medium 9-point type 
on quality newsprint, self-indexed pages. 
Traditional format: two columns of medium 
type with book introductions, textual notes 
and footnotes. 1216 pages. 24/case

6697 NABRE Hardcover  $17.95 $10.95
 Discount:  48 or more, $9.95 each

Catechisms and Catholic Teen BiblesClassroom Bibles

CATHOLIC BOOK PUBLISHING 

NABRE Gift and Award Bible
NABRE. 6½x9x1. Features a presentation 
page, end leaf color maps, thin white Bible 
paper. Imitation leather with gold page 
edging, slim profile. 24/case

W2402B NABRE Black  $18.50 $14.49
W2402BG NABRE Burgundy  $18.50 $14.49
W2402BLU NABRE Dark blue  $18.50 $14.49

Holy Bible, 2nd Catholic Edition
RSV. 6x9. Completely re-designed and 
newly typeset with 9-point font size, wider 
margins and improved line spacing for com-
fortable reading. The RSV, second Catholic 
edition, is in conformity with the Church’s 
translation guidelines found in the Vatican 
document, Liturgicam Authenticam. With 
nine reference maps in color. 

708346 RSV Paperback (12/case)  $21.95 $16.99
708338 RSV Hardcover (16/case)  $31.95 $23.99
708332ET RSV eBook  $12.99

FIRESIDE BIBLE PUBLISHING 

Fireside Personal Study Edition
NABRE. 5¾x8½x1½. Two columns of 
medium type with introductions, textual 
notes and footnotes. Features a 156-page 
encyclopedic dictionary and Biblical refer-
ence, presentation page, 20-page article 
on the Origin, Inspiration and History of the 
Bible, list of daily and Sunday readings, list 
of popes, 8 color maps, plus the Constitu-
tion on Divine Revelation. Self-indexed. 24/
case

2486 NABRE Paperback $24.95  $12.25
 Discount:  24 or more, $11.30 each

SAINT JEROME PRESS

BIBLES AND CATECHISMS



4 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

IGNATIUS PRESS

YouCat
The Youth Catechism of the Catholic 
Church. Developed with the help of young 
Catholics and written for high schoolers. 
Includes questions and answers, read-
able commentary, summaries, definitions 
of key terms, Biblical citations and quotes 
from the saints. Keyed to the Catechism. 
Explains doctrine, sacraments, moral life, 
prayer and spirituality. Illustrated. 330 
pages. (©2011)

175160 YouCat   $19.95 $15.96
 Discounts:  32-95 $14.96 each;  96+, $13.96 each
496412ET YouCat eBook  $19.95
177010 YouCat Study Guide  $9.95 $7.96
496450ET YouCat Study Guide eBook  $9.95
177034 YouCat Youth Prayer Book  $14.95 $12.56
496443ET YouCat Youth Prayer Book eBook  $14.95

US CONFERENCE OF CATHOLIC BISHOPS

Catechism of the Catholic Church 
The complete exposition of Catholic 
doctrine. Revised in accordance with 
the official Latin text promulgated by 
Pope John Paul II in 1997. This edi-
tion includes a 40-page glossary of 
terms, a 63-page index of citations 
from sources and in-brief texts on 
core teachings, a 108-page index, 
and color illustrations of Catholic 
art. The main text is set in approxi-
mately 11-point type. The essential 
elements of faith are presented in 
an understandable manner, enabling 
everyone to read and know what the 
church professes, celebrates, lives 

and prays. In the words of Pope John Paul II, this Catechism is 
“a sure norm for teaching the faith.” 6x9x1¾, 920 pages.
5110 Catechism Large Softcover  $24.95 $19.99

DOCAT What to do?
Helps young people know and live Catho-
lic social teaching. Question-and-Answer 
format; with illustrations, full-color photos 
and quotes. Written with help from church 
leaders, business leaders, social activists 
and young people. Guides young people 
in the formation of conscience and Catho-
lic action on social and political issues. 
Softcover, 5 x 8, 320 pages. (©2016) 

640493 DOCAT  $19.95 $16.76
497051ET DOCAT eBook  $19.95

641360 DOCAT Study Guide  $9.95 $8.36
497259ET DOCAT Study Guide eBook  $9.95

Small Paperback
4¼x6¾x1½, 844 pages.

479670 Catechism Small Paperback  
$9.99 $7.99

Small Hardcover
4½x7¼x1½, 844 pages.

508190 Catechism Small Hardcover 
$16.00  $12.75

Classroom Bibles

ASCENSION

Great Adventure Bible
RSV. 5x8x1¼. Bible for teens with 120 
color, supplemental pages of articles by 
Mark Hart that include overviews of all 
books of the Bible, a section on how to 
read Scripture, a glossary, quotes from the 
saints and a section on Catholic tradition. 
With practical apologetics, color maps and 
the full cycle of the Sunday readings. Thin, 
white Bible paper. 24/case

179419 RSV Great Adventure Bible  $23.00 $19.99

NEW

US CONFERENCE OF CATHOLIC BISHOPS

New American Bible
NABRE. 5¾ x8¾ . Features seven newly 
designed maps of biblical places and jour-
neys. Includes a brief introduction to each 
book in the Bible, a preface to the Old Tes-
tament and New Testament, and extensive 
notes and cross-references on each page 
to help the reader delve deeper into God’s 
Word. With revised Psalms and New Testa-
ment, this edition offers readers a transla-
tion faithful to the original languages and 
appealing to the contemporary English-

speaking reader. Light-weight, smooth paper. Typefaces were 
selected to enhance legibility while maintaining an optimized 
page count. 16/case

7484 NABRE Bible  $9.95 $5.79

BIBLES AND CATECHISMS 



www.comcenter.com 2019

SOPHIA INSTITUTE PRESS

The Revelation of Christ in Scripture.
Course I. Spirit of Truth Series. Stu-
dents receive a general knowledge 
of Scripture and come to encounter 
the living Word of God, Jesus Christ. 
Through a study of salvation history, 
they understand what it means that 
Jesus is the ulitmate revelation to 
us from God. They will pay particular 
attention to the Gospels where they 
grow to know and love Jesus more 
personally. In learning about who He 
is, they will also learn that He is call-

ing each of them to holiness.   (©2019)

827640 The Revelation of Christ in Scripture $29.99
827862 Teacher Manual $49.99
130063 Student Workbook  $16.99

5  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

AVE MARIA PRESS

Jesus Christ  
God’s Revelation to the World, 2nd Ed.

Course I. The Encountering Jesus 
Series. Introduces the story of sal-
vation as it unfolds in both the Old 
Testament and the New Testament. 
Provides a thorough plan for read-
ing and studying the Bible and gives 
students a general knowledge and 
appreciation of Sacred Scripture 
through which they encounter Jesus 
Christ. Theologically rich and chal-
lenging, yet accesible to students 
of all catechetical backgrounds. 
Includes a number of new features: 

Chapter Focus Questions; Infographics; Current Events; Edu-
cational Photos; Note-Taking Organizers; Section Assess-
ments; and more.  8½x11, 432 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2016)

716218 Jesus Christ: God’s Revelation to the World, 2nd Ed.  $27.95
716218ET Jesus Christ: God’s Revelation, 2nd Ed. eBook  $17.99
716232 Teacher Manual  $44.95

Framework Course I

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

The Living Word 
The Revelation of God’s Love, 2nd Ed.
Robert Rabe

Course I. The Living in Christ Series. 
Provides an introduction to the Sacred 
Scriptures and to the unfolding of salva-
tion history, with a particular focus on 
Jesus Christ as the fulfillment of salva-
tion history. Revelation, both divine and 
natural, is explored, as are inspiration, 
interpretation and exegesis. The student 
books provide all the catechetical con-
tent needed for the course and explain 
Catholic theology in a clear, accessible, 
and engaging manner.  6 x 9, 304 pages. 
Ì  Ì  (©2015)

824291 The Living Word, 2nd Ed.  $28.95
828268ET The Living Word, 2nd Ed. eBook  $18.99
825922 Teacher Manual  $49.95
826950ET Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed. eBook  $35.95

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Revelation and the Old Testament.
Chris Wardwell

Course I. Live Jesus in Our Hearts.  “Live 
Jesus in Our Hearts” is a prayer said daily 
by Lasallians all over the world. The new 
high school religion curriculum from Saint 
Mary’s Press reflects this prayer, and their 
mission--that every young person would 
invite Jesus’ presence into their hearts. 
The series begins answering the needs 
of today’s youth, in a generation where 
the spiritual and religious landscape has 
shifted dramatically.   Ì  Ì  (©2019)

829463 Revelation and the Old Testament  $28.95
829470 Teacher Manual $39.95

NEWNEW

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Jesus Christ: God’s Love Made Visible, 2nd Ed.

Carrie J. Schroeder
Course II. Living in Christ Series. Stu-
dents encounter Jesus Christ, the Second 
Person of the Trinity. Leads them toward 
a deeper understanding of divine revela-
tion, the Trinity, the Incarnation, Jesus, sal-
vation, and discipleship as a response to 
God’s love. Explains Catholic theology in 
a clear, accessible, and engaging manner.  
6x9, 230 pages. Teacher Manual offers 
options for assessment, and focuses on 
skills and knowledge.  Ì  Ì  (©2015)

824314 Jesus Christ, 2nd. Ed  $28.95
828275ET Jesus Christ, 2nd Ed. eBook  $18.99
825939 Teacher Manual $49.95
828936ET Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed. eBook  $39.95

6 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

AVE MARIA PRESS

Jesus Christ 
His Mission and Ministry, 2nd Ed. 

Course II. The Encountering Jesus 
Series. Who Is Jesus Christ? Deeply 
considering that question and its 
answer are at the core of this text, 
now in its second edition. Objectives 
include sharing what Christ reveals 
about God, and exploring how 
growing in discipleship with Jesus 
helps students live better lives. The 
second edition includes new fea-
tures: contemporary news openers 
that connect with the chapter mate-
rial; note-taking prompts that help 

students highlight, outline, and remember; infographics and 
photo essays that will resonate with today’s digitally-connected 
teens. Three chapter assignment options geared toward spe-
cific learning styles; focus questions and chapter summaries; 
vocabulary terms in bold and defined in the margin; profiles of 
saints; prayer; and more. 8½  x 11, 360 pages. Teacher Manual 
is a wraparound edition.  Ì  Ì  (©2017)

716249 Jesus Christ: His Mission and Ministry, 2nd Ed.  $27.95
716256ET Jesus Christ: His Mission ..., 2nd Ed. eBook  $17.99
716263 Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed.  $44.95

Framework Course I

RCL BENZIGER

God’s Word Revealed  
in Sacred Scripture, 2nd Ed.

Thomas Groome, General Editor
Course I. The Credo Series. Invites 
students to encounter Jesus Christ, 
the living Word of God through the 
Bible. Chapters include sections 
titled Attend and Reflect; Hear the 
Story; Embrace the Vision; Think It 
Through; Judge and Act; and Prayer 
Reflection. The Credo series focuses 
on the formation of the students as 
people of faith, with an equal empha-
sis on learning and living. Has a 
strong social justice theme. 8 x 10, 
226 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2013)

304919 God’s Word Revealed in Sacred Scripture, 2nd ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305022ET God’s Word Revealed..., 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
302885 Teacher Manual  $35.00
008901 Music CD  $14.99

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Faith and Revelation 
Knowing God through Sacred Scripture
Scott Hahn

Course I. The Didache Series. Pro-
vides a basic understanding essen-
tial to further studies in theology. 
Shows how Scripture is the inspired 
Word of God and how natural revela-
tion and reason complement divine 
revelation. Teaches what Catholics 
believe about God, why they believe 
it and why such beliefs are reason-
able. Hardcover or paperback, 
8½x11, 292 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2009, 
2012)

45013 Faith and Revelation hardcover  $30.00
31741 Faith and Revelation paperback  $25.00
45655ET Faith and Revelation eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45655ET180 Faith and Revelation eBook (180 days)  $9.00
45020 Teacher Manual (11) $70.00
45037 Student Workbook  $10.00

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



www.comcenter.com 2019 7  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

The Blessed Trinity 
and Our Christian Vocation
Fr. James Socias

Course II. The Didache Series. 
Explores the mystery of the Trinity as 
revealed in Scripture and Tradition. 
Presents details about the person of 
Jesus Christ as the fulfillment of rev-
elation, the role of the Holy Spirit in 
the Christian life, and how to know 
the Father through the Son. Hard-
cover or paperback, 8½x11, 271 
pages. Hardcover Teacher Manual 
includes lesson plans, assessments, 
and answers to study questions and 
workbook exercises.  Ì  Ì  (©2009, 
2012)

45044 The Blessed Trinity hardcover  $30.00
31802 The Blessed Trinity paperback  $25.00
45662ET The Blessed Trinity eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45662ET180 The Blessed Trinity eBook (180 days)  $9.00
77911 Teacher Manual  $70.00
45051 Student Workbook  $10.00

RCL BENZIGER

Son of God and Son of Mary, 2nd Ed.

Thomas Groome, General Editor
Course II. The Credo Series. Stu-
dents explore the person of Jesus 
Christ, the climax of God’s self-reve-
lation. Designed to help them come 
to know the person and message of 
Jesus. Each chapter facilitates per-
sonal reflection and offers prayer 
and meditative exercises. Also has 
a strong social justice theme. 8 x 10, 
380 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2013)

304926 Son of God and Son of Mary, 2nd Ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305039ET Son of God and Son of Mary, 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
302922 Teacher Manual  $35.00
008900 Music CD  $14.99

SOPHIA INSTITUTE PRESS

Encountering Christ
Course II. Spirit of Truth Series. This 
course introduces students to the 
Blessed Trinity in and through the 
fullness of God’s revelation of Him-
self: Jesus Christ. They will study the 
Incarnation, the union of Christ’s two 
natures, Jesus as the exemplar of 
humanity, as well as the unique role 
of Mary, the Mother of God. Teacher 
Manual includes a variety of engag-
ing activities for interactive and mem-
orable lessons.  (©2019)

827701 Encountering Christ $29.99

827923 Teacher Manual $49.99
130124 Student Workbook  $16.99

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Jesus Christ and the New Testament.
Alan J. Talley

Course II. Live Jesus in Our Hearts.     
Takes a fresh approach to the Frame-
work outline, brining in new themes such 
as in-depth use of Scripture,  extensive 
online resources and an inviting, evan-
gelizing approach. With short stories 
about young people, focus questions in 
the voice of a teen to introduce the units, 
graphic organizers, “Hmmm” questions 
at the end of each article, and full-page 
visuals at the end of each chapter. Ì  Ì  
(©2019)

829487 Jesus Christ and the New Testament  $28.95
829494 Teacher Manual $39.95

NEW NEW

fFramework Course IICURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



8 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

Framework Course III

AVE MARIA PRESS

Jesus Christ 
Source of Our Salvation, 2nd Ed.
Michael Pennock. 

Course III. The Encountering 
Jesus Series. Introduces students 
to a deeper theological study of 
essential life questions, foremost: 
“Why do we need to be saved?” 
The answers are revealed in God’s 
plan for redemption. With Chapter 
Focus questions, infographics, cur-
rent events, educational photos, 
note-taking graphic organizers, and 
section assessments. 8½ x 11, 400 
pages.   Ì  Ì  (©2017)

716270 Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation, 2nd Ed.  $27.95
716287ET Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation, 2nd Ed. eBook  $17.99
716294 Teacher Manual  $44.95

711886 Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation, 1st Ed.  $27.95
714009ET Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation, 1st Ed. eBook  $17.99
711893 Teacher Manual  $44.95
NOTE:  1st Edition available in limited quantities.

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

The Mystery of Redemption
and Christian Discipleship, 2nd Ed.

Scott Hahn
Course III. The Didache Series. 
Examines God’s plan of redemption  
and the need for it after the fall of 
Adam and Eve. Shows the ways God 
promised redemption throughout 
the Scriptures and finally looks at the 
redeeming act of Christ’s passion, 
death and resurrection as the fulfill-
ment of those promises. Hardcover 
or paperback, 8½ x 11, 324 pages. 
The hardcover Teacher Manual 
includes answers to all textbook and 
workbook questions.   Ì  Ì   (©2014)

31062 Mystery of Redemption, 2nd Ed. hardcover  $30.00
31765 Mystery of Redemption, 2nd Ed. paperback  $25.00
31208ET Mystery of Redemption eBook (1 year)  $12.00
31208ET180 Mystery of Redemption eBook (180 days)  $9.00
31086 Teacher Manual  $70.00
31079 Student Workbook  $10.00

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

The Paschal Mystery 
Christ’s Mission of Salvation, 2nd Ed.

Robert Rabe
Course III. The Living in Christ Series. 
The goodness of creation, original sin, 
and the promise of a messiah are the 
starting points for this course which 
explores salvation through the Paschal 
Mystery. Students encounter the mys-
tery and glory of the suffering, death, res-
urrection and ascension of Jesus Christ. 
Understanding is enhanced through a 
variety of supplemental sidebars. The 
“Pray It!” sidebars help the students 
explore and deepen their prayer lives, 
the “Live It!” sidebars help the students 

connect the teaching to their daily lives, and the “Catholic 
Wisdom” sidebars provide insight into the Catholic faith, often 
presented in the words of important Catholic figures from the 
past and the present. 6 x 9, 272 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2016)

824338 The Paschal Mystery, 2nd Ed.  $28.95
828312ET The Paschal Mystery, 2nd Ed. eBook  $18.99
825915 Teacher Manual  $49.95
826974ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

RCL BENZIGER

The Promised One: 
Servant and Savior, 2nd Ed.

John Falcone and Daniella Zsupan-Jerome
Course III. The Credo Series. Helps 
students understand all that God has 
done for humanity through his Son, 
Jesus Christ. They will learn that, for 
all eternity, God has planned for us 
to share eternal happiness with him, 
which is accomplished through the 
redemption Christ won for us. They 
are also introduced to what it means 
to be a disciple of Christ. 8 x 10, 317 
pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2014)

305336 The Promised One, 2nd Ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305350ET The Promised One, 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
303758 Teacher Manual  $35.00
008902 Music CD  $14.99

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



www.comcenter.com 2019 9  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

The Church: Sacrament of Salvation
Scott Hahn

Course IV. The Didache Series. 
Presents the one, holy, Catholic, and 
apostolic church as the continuation 
of Christ’s redemption. Examines 
the church as the Mystical Body of 
Christ and studies the foundation 
of the Church, its mission and attri-
butes. Also examines the commu-
nion of saints and the role of the 
Blessed Virgin Mary. Hardcover or 
paperback, 8½ x 11, 310 pages. The 
hardcover Teacher Manual includes 
answers lesson plans, additional 
resources, answers to all textbook 

and workbook questions and comes with a CD of printable 
tests, quizzes and vocabulary reviews.  Ì  Ì (©2010, 2012)

45099 The Church  hardcover  $30.00
31789 The Church paperback  $25.00
45785ET The Church eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45785ET180 The Church eBook (180 days)  $9.00
45105 Teacher Manual  $70.00
45112 Student Workbook  $10.00

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

The Church 
Christ in the World Today, 2nd Ed. 
Martin Albl

Course IV. The Living in Christ Series. 
Guides the students in exploring and under-
standing the Catholic Church, as well as its 
origin, structure, and mission. Additionally, 
the course addresses the roles of the hier-
archy, those in religious life, and the laity in 
supporting the mission of the church. Partic-
ular attention is paid to the global presence 
of the church as a light to all people. Learn-
ing experiences and student understand-
ing are enhanced through the inclusion of 

a variety of supplemental sidebars. The “Pray It!” sidebars 
help the students to explore and deepen their prayer lives, the 
“Live It!” sidebars help the students to connect the teaching to 
their daily lives, and the “Catholic Wisdom” sidebars provide 
insight into the Catholic faith, often presented in the words of 
important Catholic figures from past and present. Additional 
sidebars expand on the content, addressing the Scriptures, 
doctrine, the liturgy, and more. 6 x 9, 272 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2016)

824352 The Church, 2nd Ed.  $28.95
828336ET The Church, 2nd Ed. eBook  $18.99
825946 Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed.  $49.95
826998ET Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed. eBook  $39.95

Framework Course IV

RCL BENZIGER

The Body of Christ: The Church, 2nd Ed.

Joseph Draper and Daniella Zsupan-Jerome
Course IV. The Credo Series. 
Helps young people grow in their 
understanding of the mystery of 
the church and come to appreciate 
that in and through the church they 
encounter the living Jesus Christ. 
Students will come to know the 
church on earth as the living Body of 
Christ in the world. They will explore 
the meaning of the reality that the 
church is both divine and human, 
invisible and visible. They will learn 
not so much about events in the life 

of the church as about the sacred nature of the mystery of the 
church. 8 x 10, 409 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2014)

305343 The Body of Christ, 2nd Ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305367ET The Body of Christ..., 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
303776 Teacher Manual  $35.00
008903 Music CD  $14.99

AVE MARIA PRESS

Jesus and the Church 
One, Holy, Catholic, Apostolic
Michael Amodei, Editor

Course IV. The Encountering Jesus 
Series. Students deepen their 
understanding of Jesus Christ, the 
fullness of God’s Revelation, as 
they encounter Him in the Catho-
lic Church. Students will recognize 
Christ present and active in their 
lives through the visible and vibrant 
mission of the Church. The goal of 
the book is to change the lives of 
students by making connections 
between what they are learning and 
how they encounter Jesus in the 
world. Includes a number of new 

design features: Chapter Focus Questions, Infographics, Cur-
rent Events, Educational Photos, Note-taking Graphic Orga-
nizers, Section Assessments, and Online Resources. 8½ x 11, 
320 pages.  Ì  Ì (©2014)

712128 Jesus and the Church  $27.95
715389ET Jesus and the Church eBook  $17.99
712135 Teacher Manual  $44.95

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



10 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

AVE MARIA PRESS 

Meeting Jesus in the Sacraments  2nd Ed..
Michael Amodei and Janie Gustafson

Course V. The Encountering Jesus 
Series. Teaches that the sacraments 
are the definitive way that Jesus 
remains present to the Church and to 
the world today. Expresses concrete 
ways for understanding the sacra-
ments, participating in them, and 
benefiting from their graces. The text 
is organized around the traditional 
definition of sacrament from the Cat-
echism. The definition is clarified by 
arranging the chapters around four 
dimensions of sacrament: memorial, 
celebration, communion, and trans-

formation. 8½x11, 320 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2018)

717338 Meeting Jesus in the Sacraments, 2nd Ed.  $27.95
717345ET Meeting Jesus in the Sacraments,2nd Ed. eBook  $17.99
717352 Teacher Manual  $44.95

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

The Sacraments: Source of Our Life in Christ
Fr. James Socias

Course V. The Didache Series.  
Examines the sacraments as signs 
and instruments entrusted to the 
Church by which God conveys his 
grace to the faithful. Explores each 
sacrament, explaining its origin, 
celebration, and benefits. Includes 
a chapter on the liturgy and sacra-
mentals. Hardcover or paperback,  
8½x11, 243 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2009, 
2012)

77928 The Sacraments hardcover  $30.00
31819 The Sacraments paperback  $25.00
45921ET The Sacraments eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45921ET180 The Sacraments eBook (180 days)  $9.00
77898 Teacher Manual  $70.00
77867 Student Workbook  $10.00

Framework Course V

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

The Sacraments: Encounters with Christ

Joanna Dailey
Course V. The Living in Christ Series. 
Helps the students learn about the sac-
raments, especially the Eucharist, to 
enable them to participate more fully. Also 
explores the history, scriptural foundation, 
and current practices of the sacraments. 
6x9, 280 pages. Spiral-bound Teacher 
Manual contains objectives, assessment 
options, teaching steps, and engaging 
learning experiences. Also offers sugges-
tions on how to use additional resources 
such as the Bible, primary sources, music, 

and movies to enhance learning. 6 x 9, 280 pages.  Ì  Ì  
(©2012)

820910 The Sacraments  $28.95
824598ET The Sacraments eBook  $18.99
820927 Teacher Manual  $39.95
821177ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

RCL BENZIGER

Encountering Christ 
in the Sacraments 2nd Ed.

Thomas Groome, General Editor
Course V. The Credo Series. Helps 
young people understand and 
value that they can encounter Christ 
today in a full and real way in and 
through the sacraments, especially 
the Eucharist. They will explore and 
examine each of the Seven Sacra-
ments in detail so as to grow in inti-
macy with Christ and in their ability to 
encounter and live their relationship 
with him throughout life as members 
of the church. 8x10, 280 pages. 
 Ì  Ì  (©2015)

306036 Encountering Christ in the Sacraments, 2nd Ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
306050ET Encountering Christ..., 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
304179 Teacher Manual  $35.00

Note: To ensure that Teacher Manuals are used to 
assist teachers, and do not become a resource for 
students, it is our policy to ship Teacher Manuals only 
to school and parish addresses.  

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



www.comcenter.com 2019 11  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Christian Morality 
Our Response to God’s Love
Brian Singer-Towns

Course VI. The Living in Christ Series. 
Students face countless choices and 
challenges in their daily lives. Students 
learn what it means to live as a disciple 
of Christ and how the church strengthens 
this discipleship. Chapter titles: Founda-
tions of Morality; Sin and Salvation; Hon-
oring God; Obedience and Truth; Living 
Justly; Respecting Life; Respecting Sexu-
ality; and Making Moral Choices. 6x9, 312 
pages. The spiral-bound Teacher Manual 
contains clearly defined objectives, 

detailed assessment options, teaching steps, and engaging 
learning experiences. 6 x 9, 296 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2012)

820972 Christian Morality  $28.95
824581ET Christian Morality eBook  $18.99
820989 Teacher Manual  $39.95
821191ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Our Moral Life in Christ
Peter Armenio

Course VI. The Didache  Series. 
Focuses on intellectual and moral 
development. Provides students 
with the formation necessary to imi-
tate Christ in their lives, making cor-
rect moral choices and spreading 
the Kingdom of God. Presents moral 
theology as a subject to be studied 
but also to be lived. Hardcover or 
paperback, 8½x11, 304 pages. 
 Ì  Ì  (©2009, 2013)

77690 Our Moral Life in Christ: Semester Ed. hardcover  $30.00
31772 Our Moral Life in Christ: Semester Ed. paperback  $25.00
45938ET Our Moral LIfe in Christ  eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45938ET180 Our Moral Life in Christ  eBook (180 days)  $9.00
77904 Teacher Manual  $70.00
77881 Student Workbook  $10.00

Framework Course VI

AVE MARIA PRESS 

Your Life in Christ
Foundations in Catholic Morality, 3rd Ed.

Michael Pennock
Course VI. The Encountering Jesus 
Series. Offers students ways of 
coping with the often-complex 
problems of faith, morality and jus-
tice. The text approaches these 
issues through focusing on God’s 
love for people, while stressing the 
importance of loving one’s neigh-
bor and being true to one’s beliefs. 
8½x11, 288 pages. Teacher Manual 
includes planning chart and sched-
ule for a semester course, reproduc-
ible exercises, answers to review 
questions, and tests.  Ì  Ì  (©2019) 

717369 Your Life in Christ, 3rd Ed.  $27.95
717376ET Your Life in Christ eBook, 3rd Ed.  $17.99
717383 Teacher Manual  $44.95

711237 Your Life in Christ, 2nd Ed.  $27.95
714030ET Your Life in Christ eBook, 2nd Ed.  $17.99
711244 Teacher Manual, 2nd Ed.  $44.95

RCL BENZIGER

Living and Loving 
as Disciples of Christ, 2nd Ed.

Course VI. The Credo Series. Helps 
young people understand that it is 
only through Christ that they can 
fully live out God’s plan for their 
lives. Presents the Ten Command-
ments as guideposts to living as 
children of God and introduces stu-
dents to the moral concepts of the 
Church that guide them in living as 
Christ’s disciples. Twelve chapters 
include: God Desires What’s Best for 
Us; Jesus’ Response, Our Response; 
God’s Law for a Good Life; The Real-

ity of Sin; The Liberating Power of the Ten Commandments; 
and more. 8x10, 330 pages.  Ì  Ì   (©2015) 

306043 Living and Loving as Disciples...,2nd Ed.  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
306067ET Living and Loving as Disciples..., 2nd Ed. eBook  $19.95
304186 Teacher Manual   $35.00

NEW EDITION

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK CORE COURSES



12 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Understanding the Scriptures
Elective A. The Didache Series. Presents 
a Catholic approach to Scripture, high-
lighting the theme of covenant. Tracing 
a path through salvation history, the text 
explains the various books of the Bible and 
the importance of each event in salvation 
history. . Hardcover or paperback, 8½x11, 
342 pages.   Ì  Ì  (©2010, 2013)

45129 Understanding the Scriptures hardcover  $30.00
31796 Understanding the Scriptures paperback  $25.00
45945ET Understanding the Scriptures eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45945ET180 Understanding the Scriptures eBook (180 days)  $9.00
45136 Teacher Manual  $70.00
45143 Student Workbook  $10.00

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

The New Testament 
The Good News of Jesus Christ

Elective A. The Living in Christ Series. Begins 
by looking at the four unique portraits of Jesus 
that are found in the Gospels. Traces the spread 
of the Gospel as told in Acts of the Apostles and 
the Letters. Considers the challenges faced by 
the early Church, which emerge through a care-
ful reading of the New Testament Letters and 
the Book of Revelation. Looks closely at what 
Jesus’ followers proclaimed about him. 6x9, 

275 pages.  Ì  (©2012)

820750 The New Testament  $28.95 $24.95
824604ET The New Testament eBook  $18.99
820767 Teacher Manual  $39.95
821214ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

AVE MARIA PRESS 

Sacred Scripture 
A Catholic Study of God’s Word

Elective A. The Encountering Jesus Series. 
Presents the Bible as a living source of 
God’s revelation. Gathers the two cov-
enants of Scripture and the seventy-three 
books of the Bible under the umbrella of 
church teaching. While historical-critical 
scholarship is not ignored, the text is bal-
anced by emphasis on the multiple senses 
of Scripture: literal, spiritual, allegorical, 
moral, and anagogical. 8½x11, 352 pages  
Ì  Ì  (©2013)

711718 Sacred Scripture  $27.95
714580ET Sacred Scripture eBook  $17.99
712241 Teacher Manual  $44.95

RCL BENZIGER

Exploring Sacred Scripture
Elective A. The Credo Series. Fourteen 
chapters on Sacred Scripture, the Divine 
Word, Great Truths in Old Stories, History 
of Israel,  Prophets, Gospels, Acts and 
Romans, Pauline Letters and Revelation, 
and more. Each follows a consistent pat-
tern: Attend and Reflect, Hear the Story, 
Embrace the Vision, Think It Through, 
Judge and Act, and Prayer Reflection. 8 x 
10, 365 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2018)

305435 Exploring Sacred Scripture  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305459ET Exploring Sacred Scripture eBook  $19.95
305442 Teacher Manual  $35.00

AUGUSTINE INSTITUTE 

Why Believe: Answers to Life’s Questions
A Year-long Apologetics Course for Seniors. A New Curriculum for the New 
Evangelization. A two-volume textbook set along with 60 short-form videos. 
Offers a compelling argument that faith in Jesus Christ is the only adequate 
answer to the human heart’s desire for happiness. A significant feature of the 
textbooks is their beauty. The textbooks include dozens of high-quality pho-
togrpahic reproductions of artistic works, numerous discussions of literature, 
passages of Scripture and the lives of Catholic witnesses and the saints. Cus-
tomers who purchase the textbooks will be given access to the online teacher 
manual and access to the video content at formed.org/whybelieve.  Volume 1: 
283 pages; Volume 2: 259 pages.(©2018)
114685 Why Believe? Volume 1  $29.95
720831 Why Believe? Volume 2  $29.95

NEW

Electives
CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK ELECTIVES



www.comcenter.com 2019 13  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Church History: Apostolic Times to Today
Elective B. The Living in Christ Series. Examines 
the events of the church’s life, the contributions 
it has made, and the challenges the church has 
faced over time, from her earliest history. Five 
sections include: The Church in the Early Chris-
tian Centuries;  The Church in the Middle Ages; 
An Age of Renewal and Growth; The Church in 
the Modern Era; and The Church in the Post-
Modern Era. 6x9, 304 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2013)

821481 Church History  $28.95
825779ET Church History eBook  $18.99
821498 Teacher Manual  $39.95
823690ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

AVE MARIA PRESS 

This Is Our Church: A History of Catholicism
Elective B. A comprehensive portrait of two 
thousand years of Catholic history that high-
lights important events, people, trends and 
teachings. Follows a traditional chronological 
look at Church history beginning with the earli-
est roots of the Christian Church in the original 
covenant between God and Israel, through its 
institution by Christ and onward in history from 
the Apostolic times to the present. 6x9, 384 

pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2013)

711695 This Is Our Church  $27.95
714023ET This Is Our Church eBook  $17.99
711596 Teacher Manual  $44.95

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

The History of the Church
Elective B. The Didache Series. Presents 
the story of God’s intervention into human 
history from the earthly life of Christ to the 
present day. It details how God sent the 
Holy Spirit to act through the Church and 
her members. Covers the founding of the 
Church through Vatican II and more. Hard-
cover or paperback, 8½x11, 466 pages.  
Ì  Ì  (©2010, 2013)

45150 The History of the Church: Semester Ed. hardcover  $39.00
31758 The History of the Church: Semester Ed. paperback  $32.00
45952ET The History of the Church eBook (1 year)  $12.00
45952ET180 The History of the Church eBook (180 days)  $9.00
45167 Teacher Manual  $85.00
45174 Student Workbook  $15.00 $11.55

RCL BENZIGER

The History of the Catholic Church
Elective B. The Credo Series. Presents 
Church history from apostolic times to the 
present day. Students will come to under-
stand that it is the living Body of Christ 
today and as such has both human and 
divine elements. They will be introduced 
to the Church’s two-thousand-year history 
and to how the Church is governed today 
by the successors of the Apostles. 8x10, 
413 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2019)

306463 History of the Catholic Church  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
306500ET History of the Catholic Church eBook  $19.95
306487 Teacher Manual  $35.00

AVE MARIA PRESS

Foundations of Catholic Social Teaching: 
Living as a Disciple of Christ

Elective C. The Encountering Jesus Series. 
Organized around the seven principles of 
Catholic social teaching, this text helps stu-
dents gain an understanding of the roots of 
social teaching in the Church, its context in 
the Bible and Catechism, and real-life exam-
ples of charity and justice in action. 8½x11, 
352 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2015) 

714672 Foundations of Catholic Social Teaching  $27.95
714689ET Foundations of Catholic Social Teaching eBook  $17.99
714696 Teacher Manual  $44.95

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Catholic Social Teaching: Christian Life in 
Society

Elective C. The Living in Christ  Series. 
Guides the students in exploring and under-
standing the social teachings of the Church. 
It addresses the major themes of Catholic 
social teaching and what they express about 
God’s plan for all people and our obligations 
to care for one another, especially those most 
in need in society. The course works to move 
the students to a life of service and work 
for the Kingdom of God. 6x9, 300 pages. 
Ì  Ì  (©2012)

820774 Catholic Social Teaching  $28.95
824611ET Catholic Social Teaching eBook  $18.99
820781 Teacher Manual  $39.95
821238ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

Electives

The History of the Catholic Church
Elective B. Ì  Ì  (©2020) COMING SOON

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK ELECTIVES



14 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

AVE MARIA PRESS

Marriage and Holy Orders: Your Call to Love 
and Serve

Elective D. Focuses on vocations expressed 
in the two sacraments at the service of com-
munion: marriage and priesthood. Four units 
place the discussion of marriage and priest-
hood in the context of the experiences and 
goals of high school students soon to gradu-
ate. 8½x11, 352 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2007)

710414 Marriage and Holy Orders  $27.95
713903ET Marriage and Holy Orders eBook  $17.99
710568 Teacher Manual  $44.95

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Vocations and the Universal Call 
to Holiness

Elective D. The Didache Series. This text 
examines the universal call to holiness and 
its importance in the Christian life. It also 
analyzes the unique plan that God has for 
every person in the vocations to marriage, 
Holy Orders, the consecrated life, or the 
committed single life. Finally, it explains 
how each person can prayerfully discern 
the will of God in his or her own life.Hard-
cover, 8½x11, 250 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2018)

31024 Vocations and the Universal Call to Holiness  $30.00
31284ET Vocations... eBook (1 year)  $12.00
31284ET180 Vocations ...  eBook (180 days)  $9.00
31048 Teacher Manual  $70.00
31032 Student Workbook  $10.00

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

Vocations: Answering God’s Call
Elective D. The Living in Christ Series. Leads 
students to a deeper understanding of the voca-
tions of life: how Christ calls us to live. Students 
will learn how all vocations are similar as well 
as how they are different. They will learn what 
it means to live life for the benefit of others and 
the value of considering a vocation in service to 
the Christian community.  6x9, 250 pages.  
Ì  Ì  (©2013)

821504 Vocations  $28.95
825717ET Vocations eBook  $18.99
821511 Teacher Manual  $39.95
823416ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

RCL BENZIGER

Responding to the Call of Jesus Christ
Elective D. The Credo Series. The purpose 
of this course is to help students to under-
stand that each person is called to a par-
ticular vocation in life--how Christ calls us 
to live--and that through our vocation we 
live out God’s plan for us in this life. The 
course focuses on married life, single life, 
priestly life and the consecrated life.  
 Ì  Ì  (©2018)

305497 Responding to the Call of Jesus Christ  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305510ET Responding to the Call of Jesus Christ eBook  $19.95
305503 Teacher Manual  $35.00

RCL BENZIGER

Living as a Disciple of Jesus in Society
Elective C. The Credo Series. Fourteen 
chapters on God’s Master Plan for Human-
ity; The Family of God; The Church’s Legacy 
of Justice; Justice for All; Living in the Divine 
Image; Showing Respect for All God’s Cre-
ation; Sin and Its Social Dimensions; Loving 
Our Neighbor; Seeking the Best for One 
Another; Living the Blessed Life; Living as 
Children of God, and more. 8 x 10, 330 
pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2018)

305466 Living as a Disciple of Jesus in Society  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
305480ET Living as a Disciple of Jesus in Society eBook   $19.95
305473 Teacher Manual  $35.00

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Social Doctrine of the Catholic Church
Elective C. The Didache Series. An intro-
duction to the social teaching of the Church. 
Students will learn how Christ’s concern for 
others, especially the poor, is present in 
the Church’s social teachings and mission. 
Topics include: the unity of the human race, 
social teachings in Scripture, the moral law, 
the dignity of human life, and the social 
dimension of the commandments. Hard-
cover, 8½x11, 250 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2013)

45969 Social Doctrine of the Catholic Church  $30.00
31116ET Social Doctrine ... eBook (1 year)  $12.00
31116ET180 Social Doctrine ...  eBook (180 days)  $9.00
45990 Teacher Manual  $70.00
45983 Student Workbook  $10.00

Electives

Your Christian Vocation
Elective D. Ì  Ì  (©2019)

COMING SOON

CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK ELECTIVES



www.comcenter.com 2019 15  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

AVE MARIA PRESS

Exploring the Religions of Our World
Elective E. Builds on teens’ understanding 
and experience of their own Catholic faith to 
study different religious traditions. Begins with 
a study of Judeo-Christian history, practice 
and tradition before expanding to the study 
of other world religions. Chapters end with a 
Catholic apologetic focus including ecumeni-
cal dialogue between the Catholic Church and 
the particular religion. 6x9, 416 pages. World 

Religions texts are not reviewed by the Bishops’ Committee. 
(©2008)

711251 Exploring the Religions of Our World  $27.95
713934ET Exploring the Religions of Our World eBook  $17.99
711268 Teacher Manual  $44.95

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Ecumenism and Interreligious Dialogue
Elective E. The Didache Series. Builds on 
the foundational truth that Jesus Christ 
established in the Catholic Church and 
entrusted to her the fullness of God’s rev-
elation. Helps students to recognize the 
ways in which important spiritual truths 
can also be found in non-Catholic Chris-
tian churches as well as in non-Christian 
religions. Hardcover, 8½x11, 466 pages. 
Framework approval pending. (©2013)

45976 Ecumenism and Interreligious Dialogue  $30.00
31130ET Ecumenism... eBook (1 year)  $12.00
31130ET180 Ecumenism ...  eBook (180 days)  $9.00
31017 Teacher Manual  $70.00
31000 Student Workbook  $10.00

RCL BENZIGER

Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue
Elective E. The Credo Series. Help students 
understand how the Catholic Church relates 
to non-Catholic Christians, and to those 
who belong to other religions. Establishes 
that Jesus founded the Catholic Church 
and entrusted to it the fullness of truth. It 
goes on to help the students recognize that 
important spiritual truths can be found in 
non-Catholic Christian churches and other 

world religions. 8x10, 304 pages.  Ì  Ì  (©2019)
306456 Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue  $37.95
 Discount: 5 or more, $27.00 each
306494ET Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue eBook  $19.95
306470 Teacher Manual  $35.00

The History of the Church
Peter V. Armenio

Complete Course Church History. 
The Didache Series. Church history 
from Pentecost to present. Discussing 
both the heroic times and the difficult 
moments. Includes maps, timelines, 
and biographical sketches. Chapters 
conclude with study sections which 
include supplementary reading, vocab-
ulary, study questions and references 
to the Catechism. Hardcover. 8¾x11, 
816 pages.  Ì  (©2005, 2007)

77461 The History of the Church: Complete Course  $56.00
31420ET The History of the Church eBook  $12.00
45358 Teacher Manual $129.00
77669 Workbook, Student Edition  $18.00

Understanding the Scriptures
Fr. James Socias, editor

Complete Course Scripture. The Didache 
Series. Presents salvation history in the 
context of a Catholic approach to Scrip-
ture, highlighting the theme of covenant. 
Each chapter concludes with a study sec-
tion with important vocabulary terms, 
study and review questions, practical 
exercises, and references to the Cat-
echism. Produced with Professor Scott 
Hahn. Hardcover. 8½x11, 548 pages.  Ì  
(©2005, 2007)

77478 Understanding the Scriptures: Complete Course  $50.00
31413ET Understanding the Scriptures eBook  $12.00
45181 Teacher Manual, revised, (2011)  $119.00
45389 Student Workbook, revised  $14.00

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM

Electives
CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK ELECTIVES



16 Communication Center · 4315 Ralph Jones Court · South Bend, IN 46628 · 800/348-2227 

The Catholic Faith Handbook for Youth,
3rd Ed.

Singer-Towns, Claussen, vanBrandwijk, and 
others.
Doctrine.   Ì  (©2013)

821603 Softcover  $25.95
821610 Hardcover  $33.95
825908ET  eBook  $18.99
822242 Teacher Manual  $33.95
823751ET Teacher Manual eBook  $33.95

Jesus of History, Christ of Faith
Thomas Zanzig
Christology.  (©1999)

895305 Jesus of History, Christ of Faith  $22.95
895299 Teacher Manual  $27.25

SAINT MARY’S PRESSSAINT MARY’S PRESS

Going, Going, Gone
Robert J. McCarty and John M. Vitek 

The Dynamics of Disaffiliation in Young 
Catholics. The report on why young people 
leave the Catholic Church based on the com-
prehensive national study conducted by the  
Center for Applied Research in the Aposto-
late at Georgetown, and Saint Mary’s Press. 
Details the many and varied reasons for dis-
affiliation by telling young people’s stories in 
their own words. 7x9, 78 pages. (©2018)

829821 Going, Going, Gone  $29.95

Faith Talk
Robert J. McCarty 

Conversations That Matter with Youth. Chal-
lenges catechists, teachers, and youth min-
isters to examine their ministry practices in 
light of Going, Going, Gone research. Provides 
them with vision and practical tools to shift 
from focusing on telling young people what to 
believe, to instead focusing on accompanying 
them on their faith journey. 6x9. (©2018)

210164 Faith Talk  $9.95

NEWNEW

YOU.
Evert, Evert, and Butler
Life, Love and the Theology of the Body. 
Identity. Gender. Love. Chastity. The 
world is a difficult place for teens, and it 
has become increasingly hard for parents 
and educators to help teens discover the 
truth about their bodies, their sexuality, 
and their unique call to love. YOU cuts 
through the noise to present an authentic 
view of the human person.  (©2016)

179020  Student Workbook  $19.95
179037  Leader Guide  $24.95
179044  Parent Guide  $9.95
013793  Starter Pack includes 3 items above, plus DVD Set  $129.00
013786  DVD Set  $124.95

Altaration
The Mystery of the Mass Revealed. From 
the creators of Chosen. Through a unique 
learning experience, including cinematog-
raphy and workbook resources, teens will 
come to see the Mass and the priesthood 
in a dramatically new way. Designed to 
stir thought, create conversation, dispel 
myths and inspire young souls to a deep 
and lasting love for the Mass. With five 
video presentations, workbook materials 
and a 60-minute DVD walk through the 

Mass. From author and lead presenter, Mark Hart: “The goal 
of Altaration is not to fill teens’ heads with information but to 
pierce their hearts with transformation.” (©2015)
940739 Student Workbook  $14.95
011836 3 DVD Set  $74.95
940746 Leader Guide  $19.95
 011843 Starter Pack includes 3 items above  $99.00

ASCENSION

OTHER HIGH SCHOOL MATERIALS



www.comcenter.com 2019 17  Ì  Found to be in conformity with the Catechism
  Ì  Found to fulfill the requirements of the Curriculum Framework

Understanding Catholic Christianity
Thomas Zanzig and Barbara Allaire
Doctrine.  (©1997) 

893721 Understanding Catholic Christianity  $21.95
828978ET eBook  $17.99
893738 Teacher Manual  $27.25

World Religions
Jeffrey Brodd
World Religions. World Religions texts are not 
reviewed by the Bishops’ Committee. (©2015)
823294 World Religions  $27.95
825106ET  eBook  $18.99
823584 Teacher Manual  $29.50
828022ET Teacher Manual eBook  $39.95

Living Justice and Peace
Jerry Windley-Daoust, general editor
Social Justice.  Ì  (©2002, 2008)

899853 Living Justice and Peace  $28.95
821122ET eBook  $18.99
899860 Teacher Manual  $29.50
821665ET Teacher Manual eBook  $29.50

Written on Our Hearts
Mary Reed Newland
Scripture.   Ì  (©2002, 2009)

899914 Written on Our Hearts  $26.95
821115ET eBook  $18.99
899921 Teacher Manual  $29.50
821672ET Teacher Manual eBook  $29.50

The Catholic Church
Carl Koch
Doctrine.  (©1994)

892984 Catholic Church Journey  $22.95
89299 Teacher Manual  $27.25

Our Catholic Faith
Michael Pennock 
Doctrine.   Ì  (©2006)

712661 Our Catholic Faith  $27.95
714016ET Our Catholic Faith ebook  $17.99
712678 Teacher Manual  $44.95

Creating a Christian Lifestyle
Carl Koch
Vocations. (©1996)

893585 Creating a Christian Lifestyle  $22.95
829586ET eBook  $17.99
893592 Teacher Manual  $27.25

Catholic Essentials
Michael Amodei
Doctrine. (©2009)
711459 Catholic Essentials  $20.95
713897ET Catholic Essentials eBook  $17.99
711466 Teacher Manual  $34.95

The Old Testament
Daniel Smith-Christopher
Scripture.   Ì  (©2005, 2013)

713019 The Old Testament  $27.95
715402ET The Old Testament eBook  $17.99
713026 Teacher Manual  $44.95

Encountering Jesus in the New Testament
Michael Pennock 
Scripture.   Ì  (©2003, 2009)

711657 Encountering Jesus  $27.95
713972ET Encountering Jesus eBook  $17.99
711664 Teacher Manual  $44.95 $32.50

AVE MARIA PRESS

SAINT MARY’S PRESS

OTHER HIGH SCHOOL MATERIALS



Launch Teens into a Lifelong Love for the Mass  

SESSIONS

1. More Than Meets the Eye
2. Our Father’s Plan
3. The Mystery Revealed
4. What Is Our Response?
5. The “Whys” Behind the “Whats”

18 ComCenter proudly offers products from Ascension.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

ASCENSION



19ComCenter proudly offers products from Ascension.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

“Altaration captures the beauty and 
depth of the Mass, while its top-notch 

production makes the videos and 
resources relevant and accessible, 

particularly for young people.” 
—Timothy Cardinal Dolan, 

Archdiocese of New York

Altaration: 
The Mystery of the 

Mass Revealed
by Mark Hart

Altaration addresses head-on one of the biggest 

problems we all face: How do we get Catholic teens 

to appreciate the awesome beauty and mystery of the 

Mass … and to actually look forward to attending and 

participating? Through a unique learning experience, 

including powerful cinematography and workbook 

resources, teens will come to see the Mass and the 

priesthood in a dramatically new way. 

After experiencing the “why” behind the “what” of the 

Mass, Catholic teens will …

• Enter prepared.

• Participate with sincerity.

• Exit with a purpose.

Starter Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $99
• 5 videos, 15-25 mins. each

• Student Workbook

• Leader’s Guide 

Student Workbook (one per participant) . . . . . . . .$14.95

Leader’s Guide (for additional facilitators) . . . . . . $19.95

See page 17 for ordering information.

ASCENSION



HIGH SCHOOL CURRICULUM
Core Courses

Jesus Christ
God’s Revelation to the World 
(Second Edition)
Jesus Christ: God’s Revelation to the World 
(Second Edition) introduces the story 
of salvation as it unfolds in both the Old 
Testament and the New Testament. The 
text provides a thorough plan for reading 
and studying the Bible and gives students 
a general knowledge and appreciation 
of Sacred Scripture through which they 
encounter Jesus Christ.

•  Supports Course I of the USCCB Curriculum 
Framework and Scripture courses.

Meeting Jesus  
in the Sacraments  
(Second Edition)
Meeting Jesus in the Sacraments 
reveals the sacraments as the definitive 
way that Jesus remains present to the 
Church and the world today. 

•  Supports Course V of the USCCB 
Curriculum Framework and 
Sacraments courses.

Jesus Christ
Source of Our Salvation  
(Second Edition)
Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation (Second 
Edition) introduces students to a deeper 
theological study of essential life questions, 
foremost: “Why do we need to be saved?” 
and “How are we saved?”

•  Supports Course III of the USCCB Curriculum 
Framework and Paschal Mystery courses.

Jesus Christ
His Mission and Ministry 
(Second Edition)
Jesus Christ: His Mission and 
Ministry (Second Edition) 
deepens the study of Jesus, 
highlighting key events in 
Jesus’s earthly ministry while 
unpacking his teachings about 
God the Father, the Trinity, 
Mary, and the Holy Spirit. 

•  Supports Course II of the 
USCCB Curriculum Framework 
and Christology courses.

Your Life in Christ
Foundations in Catholic 
Morality (Third Edition)
Your Life in Christ: Foundations 
in Catholic Morality focuses 
on the essential message of 
Christ’s moral teaching and 
the importance of love of God 
and neighbor.

•  Supports Course VI  
of the USCCB  
Curriculum Framework  
and Morality courses.

Jesus and the Church
One, Holy, Catholic, 
Apostolic
Students deepen their 
understanding of Jesus Christ, 
the fullness of God’s Revelation, 
as they encounter him in 
the living Body of Christ, the 
Catholic Church.

•  Supports Course IV of the 
USCCB Curriculum Framework 
and Ecclesiology courses.

20 ComCenter proudly offers products from Ave Maria Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

AVE MARIA PRESS



Enhance Your Lesson Plans 
WITH OUR FREE ONLINE 

CLASSROOM RESOURCES 
Online resources are available for each textbook.  

Multiple types of resources are available, organized  
by resource type and textbook chapter.

We’ve pulled the best resources  
and organized them around popular topics.

• YouTube Videos
• PowerPoints
• Worksheets
• Crossword Puzzles
• Tests and Answers

Sacred Scripture
A Catholic Study  

of God’s Word
FRAMEWORK  

ELECTIVE A

This Is Our Church
A History of 
Catholicism 
FRAMEWORK  

ELECTIVE B

Foundations  
of Catholic  

Social Teaching
Living as a Disciple  

of Christ 
FRAMEWORK  

ELECTIVE C

Marriage and  
Holy Orders

Your Call to Love  
and Serve 

FRAMEWORK  
ELECTIVE D

Exploring the 
Religions  

of Our World 
FRAMEWORK  

ELECTIVE E

ELECTIVES

TEXTBOOK FAVORITES

Our Catholic Faith
Living What  
We Believe

The Old Testament
Our Call to  

Faith & Justice

Encountering  
Jesus in the  

New Testament

“Ave Maria Press  
is constantly working  

to improve  
its texts and stay  
at the forefront  
of Catholic high  

school publishing.”
—Matthew Caire

Religion Department Chair
Archbishop Rummel High School

Metairie, Louisiana

avemariapress.com/resources

21ComCenter proudly offers products from Ave Maria Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

AVE MARIA PRESS



High School Core Curriculum

High School Electives

HIGH SCHOOL TE X TBOOKS
The Didache Semester Series

The Didache Semester Series textbooks have been prepared in accordance with the USCCB Curriculum 

Framework for Catholic High Schools, and each textbook has been granted Ecclesiastical Approval by the 
Archdiocese of Chicago.

• The Textbook is available in hardcover and paperback in full color.
• The Student Workbook contains multiple choice, fill-in-the-blank, and open-ended questions. Perforated pages allow work

to be handed in.
ͻ dhe hardcover, full color Teacher’s Manual contains the student textbook, lesson plans, end-of-chapter materials, answers to the 

workbook, tests, quizzes, and vocabulary reviews. Online Resources allow reproduction of tests, quizzes, and vocabulary reviews.

Faith and Revelation: Knowing 
God Through Sacred Scripture

P#45013

CORE SUBJECT I

see page 6

The Blessed Trinity and  
Our Christian Vocation

P#45044

CORE SUBJECT II

see page �

The Mystery of Redemption  
and Christian Discipleship

P#31062

CORE SUBJECT III

see page �

The Church:  
Sacrament of Salvation

P#45099

CORE SUBJECT IV

see page 9

The Sacraments:  
Source of Our Life in Christ

P#77928

CORE SUBJECT V

see page ��

Our Moral Life in Christ, 
Semester Edition

P#77690

CORE SUBJECT VI

see page ��

Understanding the Scriptures, 
Semester Edition

P#45129

ELECTIVE A

see page ��

The History of the Church, 
Semester Edition

P#45150

ELECTIVE B

see page ��

The Social Doctrine  
of the Catholic Church

P#45969

ELECTIVE C

see page ��

Vocations and the  
Universal Call to Holiness

P#31024

ELECTIVE D

see page ��

Ecumenism and  
Interreligious Dialogue

P#45976

ELECTIVE E

see page ��

22 ComCenter proudly offers products from Midwest Theological Forum.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM



Complete Course Curriculum

Supplemental Texts

  

  

Each textbook of the Complete Course Series has been granted Ecclesiastical Approval by the Archdiocese 
of Chicago and has been reviewed by the USCCB Subcommittee for the Catechism and has been found in 
conformity with the Catechism of the Catholic Church.

• The hardcover Textbook in full color.
• The Student Workbook, which contains multiple choice, fill-in-the-blank, and open-ended questions. Perforated pages allow

work to be handed in.
• The hardcover full color Teacher’s Manual, contains the textbook, lesson plans, end-of-chapter materials, answers to the workbook, 

tests, quizzes, and vocabulary reviews. Online Resources allow reproduction of tests, quizzes, and vocabulary reviews.

With introductions and footnotes from the NABRE and 

commentaries based on the Catechism of the Catholic 

Church. The Didache Bible is a valuable resource for 

students and those participating in Scripture studies. 

Ideal for anyone seeking a deeper understanding of 

the Catholic faith and intended to be accessible by all 

Catholics in its level of scriptural scholarship.

The Didache Bible 

(NABRE), 

New American Bible,  

Revised Edition

Bonded Leather: P#31161 
Hardcover: P#31178

The Didache Bible 

(RSV-2CE), 

Ignatius Bible 

Edition

Bonded Leather: P#31130 
Hardcover: P#31147

Handbook 

of Prayers, 

Student Edition

Vinyl: P#45006

Every Catholic student should have 

access to this pocket-size, abridged 

Handbook of Prayers. This is an ideal 

book for every student to keep in his or 

her pocket, purse, or backpack. It makes 

a great gift, especially for students.

The Didache Bible (RSV-2CE) presents 

extensive commentaries, based on the 

Catechism of the Catholic Church, for each 

of the books of the Holy Bible. The Didache 

Bible also includes numerous apologetical 

inserts to assist the reader in understanding 

the Church’s teachings on current issues.

HIGH SCHOOL TE X TBOOKS
The Didache Complete Course Series

Introduction to Catholicism
P#45617

Understanding the Scriptures
P#77478

see page ��

The History of the Church
P#77461

see page ��

Our Moral Life in Christ
P#77294

see page �

23ComCenter proudly offers products from Midwest Theological Forum.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

MIDWEST THEOLOGICAL FORUM



COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
FOR CATHOLIC SCHOOLS AND PARISHES

ENCOURAGE ONGOING FAITH FORMATION 
WITH THE COMPREHENSIVE CREDO SERIES 

Core and 
Elective 

Curriculum
Grades 9–12

SIX CORE COURSES BUILD UPON AND 
DEEPEN STUDENT UNDERSTANDING
Credo is a faith-centered program, underpinned 
by a strong social justice element, which will 
guide students from information to formation to 
transformation, and open them to the richness of the 
Catholic faith tradition. 

All of the core titles in the Credo series are in full 
conformity with the USCCB framework:

• Course 1: God’s Word Revealed in Sacred Scripture

• Course 2: Son of God and Son of Mary

• Course 3: The Promised One: Servant and Savior

• Course 4: The Body of Christ: The Church

• Course 5: Encountering Christ in the Sacraments

• Course 6: Living and Loving as Disciples of Christ

The Credo series presents the doctrinal content in 
Doctrinal Elements of a Curriculum Framework for 
Young People of High School Age, the document 
of the United States Conference of Catholic Bishops 
(USCCB), through the pedagogy of ‘Life to Faith to Life.’ 
It begins with the lived experience of the students, 
presents the teaching of the Church, and then returns 
to the young people’s experience in order to help them 
refl ect on their lives, their values, and their behavior in 
the context of what they have learned. 

FULLY INTEGRATED PROCESS
In the Credo series, Shared Christian Praxis is for the 
fi rst time adapted as a pedagogy for use with high 
school students. This process is a proven educational 
method that moves the learner to an active faith.

INFORMATION AND FORMATION
Outcomes are divided into Learning and 
Faith-Formation. This refl ects one of the principal 
educational philosophies of the series—an equal 
emphasis on learning and living the Catholic faith.

REACHING ALL LEARNERS
The variety of stories and experiences presented for 
exploration is designed to refl ect and appeal to the 
diversity and individuality of the students. 

CHRISTOLOGICAL FOCUS
The content goes beyond the requirements to include 
the breadth and depth of the Catholic Christian story.

SOCIAL JUSTICE STRAND
Teachings about social justice are integrated 
throughout the Credo series.

TECHNOLOGY AT THE SERVICE 
OF CATECHESIS
This is a Credo diff erence! Geared to the digital 
natives of our times, Credo accesses technology 
where it can best enhance and enliven the 
information and formation aspects of the series. 
Our eBooks include embedded videos, worksheets, 
and other interactive features alongside the text of 
each Credo book. 

ELECTIVE COURSES ALLOW 
CUSTOMIZATION
In addition to the core series, we also off er fi ve 
elective semester courses that build upon the core 
series, deepening the students’ understanding 
of the subject matter for lifelong catechesis. It is 
recommended to use these courses following 
the core series. They can be taken at the schools’ 
discretion and can be customized. 

• Elective Option A: Exploring Sacred Scripture

• Elective Option B: Living as a Disciple of Jesus 
in Society

• Elective Option C: Responding to the Call 
of Jesus Christ

• Elective Option D: Ecumenical and 
Interreligious Dialogue

• Elective Option E: History of the Catholic Church

24 ComCenter proudly offers products from RCL Benziger.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

RCL BENZIGER



COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
FOR CATHOLIC SCHOOLS AND PARISHES

ENCOURAGE ONGOING FAITH FORMATION 
WITH THE COMPREHENSIVE CREDO SERIES 

Core and 
Elective 

Curriculum
Grades 9–12

SIX CORE COURSES BUILD UPON AND 
DEEPEN STUDENT UNDERSTANDING
Credo is a faith-centered program, underpinned 
by a strong social justice element, which will 
guide students from information to formation to 
transformation, and open them to the richness of the 
Catholic faith tradition. 

All of the core titles in the Credo series are in full 
conformity with the USCCB framework:

• Course 1: God’s Word Revealed in Sacred Scripture

• Course 2: Son of God and Son of Mary

• Course 3: The Promised One: Servant and Savior

• Course 4: The Body of Christ: The Church

• Course 5: Encountering Christ in the Sacraments

• Course 6: Living and Loving as Disciples of Christ

The Credo series presents the doctrinal content in 
Doctrinal Elements of a Curriculum Framework for 
Young People of High School Age, the document 
of the United States Conference of Catholic Bishops 
(USCCB), through the pedagogy of ‘Life to Faith to Life.’ 
It begins with the lived experience of the students, 
presents the teaching of the Church, and then returns 
to the young people’s experience in order to help them 
refl ect on their lives, their values, and their behavior in 
the context of what they have learned. 

FULLY INTEGRATED PROCESS
In the Credo series, Shared Christian Praxis is for the 
fi rst time adapted as a pedagogy for use with high 
school students. This process is a proven educational 
method that moves the learner to an active faith.

INFORMATION AND FORMATION
Outcomes are divided into Learning and 
Faith-Formation. This refl ects one of the principal 
educational philosophies of the series—an equal 
emphasis on learning and living the Catholic faith.

REACHING ALL LEARNERS
The variety of stories and experiences presented for 
exploration is designed to refl ect and appeal to the 
diversity and individuality of the students. 

CHRISTOLOGICAL FOCUS
The content goes beyond the requirements to include 
the breadth and depth of the Catholic Christian story.

SOCIAL JUSTICE STRAND
Teachings about social justice are integrated 
throughout the Credo series.

TECHNOLOGY AT THE SERVICE 
OF CATECHESIS
This is a Credo diff erence! Geared to the digital 
natives of our times, Credo accesses technology 
where it can best enhance and enliven the 
information and formation aspects of the series. 
Our eBooks include embedded videos, worksheets, 
and other interactive features alongside the text of 
each Credo book. 

ELECTIVE COURSES ALLOW 
CUSTOMIZATION
In addition to the core series, we also off er fi ve 
elective semester courses that build upon the core 
series, deepening the students’ understanding 
of the subject matter for lifelong catechesis. It is 
recommended to use these courses following 
the core series. They can be taken at the schools’ 
discretion and can be customized. 

• Elective Option A: Exploring Sacred Scripture

• Elective Option B: Living as a Disciple of Jesus 
in Society

• Elective Option C: Responding to the Call 
of Jesus Christ

• Elective Option D: Ecumenical and 
Interreligious Dialogue

• Elective Option E: History of the Catholic Church

25ComCenter proudly offers products from RCL Benziger..  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

RCL BENZIGER



26 ComCenter proudly offers products from Saint Mary’s Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

SAINT MARY’S PRESS



The Catholic Youth Bible,
made for today's teens

Teens today are searching for honest answers 
to deep questions. They want to know there’s a 
God out there who hears, understands, and loves 
them and they want to know that we as a Church 
listen, understand, and love them as well, and are 
eager to accompany them on their journey of faith.

The Catholic Youth Bible® Fourth Edition, will help 
you help them. The colorful and engaging design 
invites teens to encounter, and engage with the Word. 
It’s a rich companion to any teen’s faith journey. 

Filled with stunning, full-color visuals and intentional reflective spaces 
that allow young people to personalize and color in their Bible, 
this study Bible is packed with features to help them get to know 
God, and dig into the "why's" of understanding Church teachings.

Young people will be able to connect the dots between Scripture, their 
relationship with God, and how they live their Catholic faith. The 4th 
edition builds on the heritage features you’ve come to know and love, 
and introduces new features that will touch teen’s hearts—and open 
their hearts and minds to the wonders of God’s love and the Church.

more

learn more on page 

27ComCenter proudly offers products from Saint Mary’s Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com

SAINT MARY’S PRESS



Live Jesus in our Hearts is a prayer said daily by Lasallians all 
over the world. Our new high school religion curriculum reflects 
this prayer, and our mission—that every young person would 
invite Jesus’ presence in every moment. We sought to begin 
answering the needs of today’s youth, in a generation where 
the spiritual and religious landscape has shifted dramatically.
In Live Jesus in Our Hearts, we take a step towards providing students a space to 
wrestle with important faith and life Tuestions, while digging deeply into Scripture and 
the teachings of the Catholic Church. For e[ample, each unit and chapter begin with a 
conversational Focus 4uestion that students really ask. $s students progress through 
the unit, they are provided with the knowledge and skills to respond to the Tuestion 
from a faith perspective, aided by the activities found in the seamless Teacher Guides. 
$nd in addition to covering all reTuired Framework points, the Ɠrst course is an 
intro to the 2ld Testament and the second course an intro to the 1ew Testament.

live jesus inour heartsFramework for a new generation, where they’ll dive into Scripture!

new!

learn moreon page 2, 9
28

Midwest Theological Forum

ComCenter proudly offers products from Saint Mary’s Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

SAINT MARY’S PRESS



29ComCenter proudly offers products from Saint Mary’s Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

SAINT MARY’S PRESS



This brand-new high school religion textbook series 
offers you time-saving, fully-developed lesson plans 
that support your efforts to create an engaging 
learning environment in your classroom. 

Each course consists of three books:

S P I R I T  of T R U T H 
NEW! High School Religion Curriculum

 � The Teacher’s Guide includes a variety of engaging activities 
for interactive and memorable lessons — or be inspired to create 
your own approach leveraging the provided resources!

 � The Student Textbook 
includes all reading and related 
primary sources.

 � The Student Workbook 
includes all worksheets, 
art reflections, and 
interactive lessons.

SaintsHelp your students
become

30 ComCenter proudly offers products from Sophia Institute Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

SOPHIA INSTITUTE PRESS



Freshman Year
COMING SUMMER 2019

The Revelation of Christ in Scripture: 
Framework Course I
Students receive a general knowledge of Scripture 
and come to encounter the living Word of God, 
Jesus Christ. Through a study of Salvation History, 
they understand what it means that Jesus is the 
ultimate Revelation to us from God. They will pay 
particular attention to the Gospels where they grow 
to know and love Jesus Christ more personally. In 
learning about who He is, they will also learn that 
He is calling each of them to holiness. 
 

Encountering Christ: Framework Course II
This course introduces students to the Blessed 
Trinity in and through the fullness of God’s 
revelation of Himself: Jesus Christ. They will study 
the Incarnation, the union of Christ’s two natures, 
Jesus as the exemplar of humanity, as well as the 
unique role of Mary, the mother of God.

Course Topics

Sophomore–Senior Years
COMING SUMMER 2020

 � Framework Course III:  
The Paschal Mystery

 � Framework Course IV: The 
Church is Christ’s Living Body

 � Framework Course V: The 
Sacraments

 � Framework Course VI:  
A Moral Life in Christ

 � Framework Option A: Sacred 
Scripture

 � Framework Option B:  
The History of the Catholic 
Church

 � Framework Option C: 
Catholic Social Teaching

 � Framework Option D: Your 
Vocation in Christ

 � Framework Option E: Christ’s 
Church & World Religions

What Makes Spirit of Truth unique?

 DYou’re in Control
Use the modular lessons and activities our 
team of high school teachers has developed, or 
substitute your own whenever you want.

 DStudent Texts are Challenging Yet 
Accessible
Readings help students see that the Catholic 
Faith not only makes sense but leads them to 
live virtuous lives in service to God and one 
another. 

 DYou’ll Save Time
We provide a fully-developed, interactive 
lesson for each day, including readings, 
critical thinking and discussion questions, art 
reflections, and much more. 

 DYou’ll Lead Your Students on a 
Spiritual Journey
Help them to not just learn the facts but to 
internalize Faith principles and apply them to 
their own lives.

31ComCenter proudly offers products from Sophia Institute Press.  Call (800) 348-2227 or visit comcenter.com 

SOPHIA INSTITUTE PRESS



Index

Altaration: The Mystery of the Mass... .........  17
Ascension Press Product Pages.................. 18
Ave Maria Press Product Pages .................. 20

Blessed Trinity and Our Christian Vocation ..  7
Body of Christ: The Church ...............................  9

Catechism of the Catholic Church ................  4
Catholic Church: Journey, Wisdom, and Mission  17
Catholic Essentials: An Overview of the Faith ....  17
Catholic Faith Handbook for Youth ............  18
Catholic Social Teaching ....................................  13
Catholic Teen Bible (NABRE) ............................  3
Catholic Youth Bible, 4th Edition ...................  2
Christian Morality: Our Response to God’s Love  11
Church: Christ in the World Today .................. 9
Church: Sacrament of Salvation ...................... 9
Church History: Apostolic Times to Today ... 13
Creating a Christian Lifestyle .......................... 17

Didache Bible (RSV and NABRE) ...................  3
DOCAT What to do? .............................................  4

Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue .  15
Ecumenism and Interreligious Dialogue ...  15
Encountering Christ ............................................  7
Encountering Christ in the Sacraments .....  10
Encountering Jesus in the New Testament   17
Exploring the Religions of Our World ........  15
Exploring Sacred Scripture .............................  12

Faith Talk ..............................................................  16
Faith and Revelation: Knowing God ... ... ...........  6
Fireside Catholic Youth Bible ...........................  1
Fireside Personal Study Edition Bible ...........  3
Foundations of Catholic Social Teaching ..  13

God’s Word Revealed in Sacred Scripture  6
Going, Going, Gone ..........................................  16
Great Adventure Bible (RSV) ............................  4

History of the Catholic Church ....................  13
History of the Church,  Complete Course .  15
History of the Church, Semester Course ...  13
Holy Bible, Catholic Student Edition .............  3
Holy Bible, St. Jerome Catholic Reader’s Edition ... 3
Holy Bible, School and Church Editions ......  1

Jesus and the Church: One, Holy, Catholic,... ...  9
Jesus Christ and the New Testament ............. 7
Jesus Christ: God’s Love Made Visible ................... 6
Jesus Christ: God’s Revelation to the World ..........  5
Jesus Christ: His Mission and Ministry ................... 6
Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation ....................  8
Jesus of History, Christ of Faith .....................  16

Living and Loving as Disciples of Christ ........  11
Living as a Disciple of Jesus in Society ............  14
Living Justice and Peace ........................................... 16
Living Word: The Revelation of God’s Love ............... 5

Marriage and Holy Orders .................................  14
Meeting Jesus in the Sacraments ......................  10
Midwest Theological Forum Product Pages ..... 22
Mystery of Redemption ...........................................  8

New American Bible (NABRE) ..................... 1-4
New American Bible, St. Joseph Editions ..... 2
New American Gift and Award Bible ............. 3
New Revised Standard Version Bible (NRSV) ... 2
New Testament: The Good News of Jesus Christ  ... 12

Old Testament: Our Call to Faith and Justice.... 17
Our Catholic Faith ............................................... 17
Our Moral Life in Christ, Semester Course . 11

Paschal Mystery: Christ’s Mission of Salvation .. 8
Promised One: Servant and Savior ................. 8

RCL Benziger Product Pages ............................  24
Responding to the Call of Jesus Christ ........ 14
Revelation and the Old Testament .................  5
Revelation of Christ in Scripture .......................  5
Revised Standard Version Bible (RSV) ........  3-4

Sacraments: Encounters with Christ ................  10
Sacraments: Source of Our Life in Christ ...........  10
Sacred Scripture: A Catholic Study of God’s Word...12
Saint Mary’s Press Product Pages ............  26
Social Doctrine of the Catholic Church ....  14
Son of God and Son of Mary ............................ 7

This Is Our Church: A History of Catholicism .. 13

Understanding Catholic Christianity ......... 16
Understanding the Scriptures, Complete  .... 15
Understanding the Scriptures, Semester ...... 12

Vocations: Answering God’s Call ........................ 14
Vocations and the Universal Call to Holiness ...... 14

Why Believe: Answers to Life’s Questions .......... 12
World Religions: A Voyage of Discovery ..........  16
Written on Our Hearts ......................................  16

YOU: Life, Love and the Theology of the Body ....  17
YOUCAT Youth Prayer Book .............................  4
YOUCAT Youth Catechism ................................  4
Your Life in Christ: Foundations in Catholic Morality .... 11

PUBLISHERS



Monday-Friday, 8am-5pm Eastern Time
phone: 800-348-2227 or 574-271-7644
fax: 574-273-4309
e-mail: service@comcenter.com

FREE SHIPPING 
Free Shipping on orders over $5,000 
50% off shipping on orders over $1,000*

ORDER NOW, PAY LATER
Parish and school customers are automatically 
eligible for billing. No credit card required.

SCHEDULE DELIVERY
Set your shipment for a convenient date, even 
months away. You can change your order before it 
ships.

STANDARD SHIPPING CHARGES
We charge actual shipping plus a handling charge.  
Special order and drop-shipped items may be 
charged actual freight as well.

NO HASSLE RETURNS
If you aren't satisfied, we'll make it right. 

If you find it necessary to make a return, 
authorization is required. Call us at 800-348-2227 
and a representative will give you authorization for 
qualifying products. Your overstock items should be 
returned to us within 90 days. 

IMPRIMATUR
All our Bibles are Catholic editions and have an 
Imprimatur, as needed.

PRICING
Catalog prices are subject to change. See our 
website or call for current pricing.

©2019 LaSalle Co., Inc.

Communication Center is proud  
to support the work of  

Praise Academy at Lakeside.

”“Thank you for helping us offer our students 
a Christ-centered classical education in a 
culture of joy, love, and trust. We will 
remember you and your customers in our 
prayers.

Joan Pingel
Principal, Praise Academy at Lakeside



PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
Berne, IN

Permit No4 3

Please deliver to whomever orders religion books for your high school. 

comcenter.com
EVERY PUBLISHER IN ONE PLACE

800-348-2227

FREE SHIPPING

AVAILABLE

4315 Ralph Jones Court • South Bend, IN 46628


